Sandwell Aquatics Centre

Aquatics - Diving

BIRMINGHAM Women's 1m Springboard
corr%n[cl)nwealt?lw FRI 5 AUG H
games Start Time 18:05 Final
Detailed Results
Rank | Name CGA Dive DD Judge's Score Dive| Dive| Total |Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7 | Points | Rank | Points | Rank [Behind
1 [ VALLEE Mia Jolie CAN 105B | 2.6 | 78| 7.5 76| 7.0| 88| 7.5 88| 57.20 2| 57.20 2| 040
Doucet 405C| 3.1| 76| 76| 76| 66| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65.10 1] 122.30 1
305C| 3.0| 65| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 70| 66| 6.0| 57.00 1] 179.30 1
203B| 2.3| 76| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 8.0 6| 96| 54.05 6| 233.35 1
5134D| 2.6 | 75| 75| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 58.50 =1| 291.85 1
2 | O'BRIEN Brittany Mae | AUS 403B| 2.4| 65| 5| #5| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5 54.00 4| 54.00 4| 3.60
105B | 2.6 | 76| 76| 76| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 54.60 =2| 108.60 3| 13.70
203B| 2.3| 76| 75| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 51.75 5| 160.35 2| 18.95
305C| 3.0| 76| 76| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 63.00 1| 223.35 2| 10.00
5233D | 2.5| #5| #5| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 88| 56.25 4| 279.60 2| 1225
3| ROLLINSON Amy ENG 403B| 2.4 | 86| 86| 8.0| 5| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 57.60 1] 57.60 1
Elisabeth 5134D| 2.6| 65| 55| 76| 6.5| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 50.70 =7| 108.30 4| 14.00
203B| 2.3| 66| 6.0| 65| 55| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 43.70 8| 152.00 6| 27.30
305C| 3.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 6.5| 75| 61.50 2| 213.50 4| 19.85
105B | 2.6 | 75| 75| #5| 7.5| 76| 7.5| 7.5| 58.50 =1| 272.00 3| 19.85
4| REID Grace Elizabeth | SCO 203B| 2.3| #5| 76| 76| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 86| 49.45 =9| 4945 =9| 8.15
303B| 24| 76| 78| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 86| 7.5| 51.60 6| 101.05 8| 21.25
5134D| 2.6| 78| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 68| 54.60 3| 155.65 5| 23.65
403B| 2.4| 88| 76| #5| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 54.00 7| 209.65 6| 23.70
105B| 2.6 | 88| 86| 75| 75| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 58.50 =1| 268.15 4| 23.70
5| SHEEHAN Georgia Rae | AUS 203B| 2.3| 76| #5| 65| 75| 7.0| 7.0| 7.5 49.45 =9| 49.45 =9| 8.15
Leslie 303B| 24| 65| 65| #5| 7.0| #5| 7.5| 7.5 52.80 4| 102.25 5| 20.05
5333D| 2.6| 78| 76| 7.0| 5| 7.0| 5| 7.5| 55.90 2| 158.15 3| 21.15
105B| 2.6| 65| 76| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 54.60 5| 212.75 5| 20.60
403B| 2.4| 86| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 76| 86| 8.0] 55.20 5| 267.95 5| 23.90
6| QIN Fan AUS 403B| 2.4 | 76| 86| 75| 86| 7.5| 7.5| 8.0| 55.20 3| 55.20 3| 240
105B| 2.6 | 75| 76| 76| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 54.60 =2 | 109.80 2| 12.50
203B| 2.3| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| #5| #5| 48.30 7| 158.10 4| 21.20
303B| 2.4| 86| 75| 8.0| 76| 8.0| 8.0| 85| 57.60 4| 215.70 3| 17.65
5333D| 2.6| 65| 55| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 49.40 =7 | 265.10 6| 26.75
7 |HARPER Yasmin Isis ENG 403B| 2.4| 75| 86| 76| 76| 7.5 7.0| 7.5| 52.80 5| 52.80 5| 4.80
203B| 2.3| 58| 55| 56| 5.0| 5.0| 5.0| 55| 34.50 12| 87.30 12| 35.00
303B| 24| 75| 76| 76| 86| 7.5| 7.0| 7.5| 52.80 4| 140.10 9| 39.20
5333D | 2.6| 75| 88| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 8.0/ 59.80 3| 199.90 7| 33.45
105B| 2.6| 78| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 75| 7.0| 75| 54.60 6| 254.50 7| 37.35
8 |[KERR Clara SCO 403B| 2.4| 75| 76| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 50.40 = 50.40 =6| 7.20
203B| 2.3| 86| 76| 76| 7.5/ 8.0| 7.0| 85| 51.75 5| 102.15 6| 20.15
303B| 2.4 | 55| 55| 5.5| 56| 5.5| 66| 55| 39.60 11| 141.75 8| 37.55
105B| 2.6| 65| 65| 6.5| 6.5| 70| 6.5 68| 50.70 8| 192.45 8| 40.90
5233D| 25| 6.5| 6.5| 78| 55| 68| 6.0| 76| 47.50 10| 239.95 8| 51.90
9 | ERLAM Margo Claire CAN 403B| 2.4 | 76| 75| 65| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 88| 50.40 = 50.40 =6| 7.20
105B| 2.6| 55| 68| 5.5| 56| 66| 6.0| 5.5| 44.20 10| 94.60 9| 27.70
303B| 24| 76| #6| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 7.0| 86| 50.40 6| 145.00 7| 34.30
203B| 2.3| 65| 68| 6.5| 45| 6.5| 6.5| 76| 44.85 11| 189.85 9| 43.50
5333D| 2.6| 68| 6.0| 55| 6.5| 76| 76| 6.5| 49.40 =7 | 239.25 9| 52.60
10 [ SQUIRE Maggie NZL 403B| 2.4| 76| 76| 65| 7.0| 65| 7.0| 6.5 49.20 11 49.20 11 8.40
Elisabeth 203B| 2.3| 65| 65| 6:6| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 41.40 11| 90.60 11| 31.70
303B| 2.4 | 55| 65| 65| 66| 6.0 6.0/ 6.0| 43.20 9| 133.80 12| 45.50
105B | 2.6 | 6:8| 65| 65| 68| 6.5| 6.0| 6.5 49.40 9| 183.20 10| 50.15
5134D| 2.6 | 68| 65| 65| 66| 6.5/ 6.0| 6.5| 49.40 =7 | 232.60 10| 59.25
11 [ BONG Kimberly Qian MAS 403B| 2.4 | 76| 76| 76| 76| 7.0/ 7.0| 7.0| 50.40 = 50.40 = 7.20
Ping 105B | 2.6 | 65| 65| 65| #6| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5 50.70 =7| 101.10 7| 21.20
203B| 2.3| 56| 45| 56| 45| 4.5| 5.0/ 5.0/ 33.35 12| 134.45 11| 44.85
303B| 2.4| 65| 65| 65| 76| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5| 46.80 10| 181.25 11| 52.10
5233D | 2.5| 55| 56| 68| 5.5| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 43.75 11| 225.00 11| 66.85
12 | ONG Ker Ying MAS 403B| 2.4] 65| 6.5 76| 6.5| 6:6] 6:6] 6.5 46.80 12| 46.80 12| 10.80
105B| 2.6| 68| 55| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 46.80 9| 93.60 10| 28.70
203B| 2.3| 66| 55| 65| 6.0| 6.0| 6.0 76| 41.40 10| 135.00 10| 44.30
303B| 24| 6.0| 6.0| 65| 6.0| 55| 55| 65| 43.20 12| 178.20 12| 55.15
5333D| 2.6| 38| 35| 3.5| 46| 3.5| 4.0| 45| 28.60 12| 206.80 12| 85.05
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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